N U20 60m tdkkejooks 83,8/8,50

Koht

NOO U WN R

Nr

319
307
454
394
340
317
334
316

Finaal
Voistleja
Anna Maria MILLEND
Carlyn PUKK

Kaireen PENEK
Anabel SARAPUU
Annaliise TAMM
Maiken LIPP
Meelika TOOM
Edlin Lisbeth LAUR

Slinniaeg

01.04.2004
11.02.2004
26.11.2004
10.05.2004
11.08.2004
28.02.2003
21.01.2004
29.05.2004

Klubi
Audentese SK
SK Altius

KIK Vike

KIS Sakala

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK

Tulemus
8,49
8,96
9,22
9,30
9,37
9,71
9,72
DNF

0.168
0.134
0.246
0.173
0.199

0.378
0.189



